
CVIJ1 - Junior Pas-de-Deux

ROUND 1: COMPULSORY & FREE TEST

Prüfung der Firma Edeka Apel

Pos.
Athlete

Horse

Lunger
LV

Arm

No.
FREECOMP

1
8 CHARMING 45

Svea Thumann

G
E

R

Anke GRANOW (GER)

67
6.293

TOTAL

6,176

(1)

6,411

(1)

1 starters

ENCORE SOFTWARE in Kooperation mit EquiScore
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